
Tamilnadu Teachers Education University, Chennai - 600097

M.Ed Degree Examination, May / June 2019

College Code / Name 12416 / Sri Balaji College of Education

Sl.No Reg No Name CODE INT EXT TOT RESULT

1 M1512709 CHITRA S STAER 30 36 66 P

2 M1512713 JAYAVANISRI R FPAEP 28 40 68 P

3 M1512716 KRISHNAN G STAER 28 35 63 P

4 M1512717 KRISHNAVENI M FPAEP 28 41 69 P

5 M1513306 ANBUDURAI S STAER 28 35 63 P

6 M1513308 ARUN V STAER 30 36 66 P

7 M1513314 MURUGAN R STAER 30 35 65 P

8 M1513319 RAJASEKARAN V STAER 30 40 70 P

9 M1513321 SANGEETHA K STAER 30 36 66 P

10 1241616MD001 AMBEDKAR S
SMTC 29 39 68 P

FMTE 28 39 67 P

11 1241616MD002 ARUNADEVI L SMTC 29 40 69 P

12 1241616MD003 ASHOKKUMAR K
SMTC 30 40 70 P

SMSC 29 36 65 P

13 1241616MD004 BASKARAN G

FMPB 26 39 65 P

SMTC 29 AA 29 RA

FMPC 27 AA 27 RA

14 1241616MD007 DAVIDSON P SMTC 28 39 67 P

15 1241616MD009 ELUMALAI A
FMTE 28 36 64 P

SMSC 28 36 64 P

16 1241616MD014 KRISHNAMURTHY K SMSC 29 15 44 RA

17 1241616MD018 MAHALINGAM R

FMPB 27 35 62 P

FMPC 27 34 61 RA

SMTC 30 38 68 P

SMSC 30 13 43 RA

18 1241616MD025 NANDHINI S SMSB 30 25 55 RA

19 1241616MD026 PARTHIBAN M

SMPB 29 15 44 RA

SMTC 29 43 72 P

SMTE 29 34 63 RA

20 1241616MD029 RAJINI R
SMTC 30 40 70 P

SMTE 30 44 74 P

21 1241616MD030 RANJITHA I SMTE 30 38 68 P

22 1241616MD036 SATHYA K SMPB 30 21 51 RA

23 1241616MD037 SELVARAJ I

SMPB 28 13 41 RA

SMTC 29 36 65 P

SMTE 29 35 64 P

FMSC 28 AA 28 RA

24 1241616MD038 SENTHIL C

SMPB 29 AA 29 RA

SMTC 28 AA 28 RA

SMTE 30 AA 30 RA

FMTC 28 AA 28 RA

SMSC 28 AA 28 RA

FMSC 28 AA 28 RA

25 1241616MD040 SIVAKKUMAR E
SMPB 29 AA 29 RA

SMTC 29 AA 29 RA

26 1241616MD042 SUBASHINI V

SMPB 30 AA 30 RA

SMTC 30 AA 30 RA

SMTE 30 AA 30 RA

27 1241616MD043 SUDHAKAR M

SMPA 30 AA 30 RA

SMPB 30 AA 30 RA

SMTC 30 35 65 P

SMTE 29 33 62 RA

SMSB 30 AA 30 RA

28 1241616MD045 UNNAMALAI M SMTC 28 50 78 P

29 1241616MD047 VELLIKANNAN K
SMPB 28 28 56 RA

SMTC 28 44 72 P

30 1241616MD048 VENGAINATHAN K
SMTC 29 28 57 RA

SMTE 28 50 78 P

31 1241617MD004 DEEPA A FMTC 29 42 71 P

32 1241617MD005 DIVYANATH S FMPB 29 36 65 P

33 1241617MD009 JANSIRANI M
FMPA 30 45 75 P

FMPB 29 35 64 P

34 1241617MD010 KAMALA J FMPB 29 AA 29 RA

35 1241617MD012 KOKILA D
FMPA 29 19 48 RA

FMPB 28 23 51 RA
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FMPC 27 28 55 RA

FMTC 28 36 64 P

36 1241617MD013 KRISHNAKUMAR C
FMPB 28 21 49 RA

FMTC 28 37 65 P

37 1241617MD015 LINGAKUMAR D FMPB 28 39 67 P

38 1241617MD016 MAGESH V
FMPB 28 35 63 P

FMTC 28 43 71 P

39 1241617MD017 MANI E FMPB 28 44 72 P

40 1241617MD018 NAGARAJAN S FMPB 29 36 65 P

41 1241617MD019 NANDHAKUMAR J FMPB 28 42 70 P

42 1241617MD020 NANDINI M FMTC 29 44 73 P

43 1241617MD021 NAVEEN KUMAR B FMTC 28 38 66 P

44 1241617MD022 PANDIAN K
FMPB 30 40 70 P

FMTC 29 40 69 P

45 1241617MD023 PANDIYAN P FMTC 28 41 69 P

46 1241617MD026 PUNITHAVEL K

FMPA 29 35 64 P

FMPB 28 42 70 P

FMTC 28 38 66 P

47 1241617MD028 RAJA R

FMPA 30 AA 30 RA

FMPB 29 AA 29 RA

FMTC 28 AA 28 RA

48 1241617MD029 RAJALAKSHMI P C FMTC 30 41 71 P

49 1241617MD030 RAMARAJAN A FMTC 28 42 70 P

50 1241617MD031 RAMESH M
FMPA 30 36 66 P

FMTC 30 43 73 P

51 1241617MD036 SATHISH R FMPA 29 26 55 RA

52 1241617MD039 SHUAIB MOHAMED K FMPC 30 37 67 P

53 1241617MD041 SIVAPRAKASAM S
FMPA 29 39 68 P

FMPB 28 42 70 P

54 1241617MD045 THANGADURAI K

FMPA 29 39 68 P

FMPB 28 40 68 P

FMPC 28 39 67 P

FMTC 28 44 72 P

FMTE 28 40 68 P

FMSC 28 35 63 P

FMSB 28 37 65 P

55 1241617MD046 VELMURUGAN S FMPA 30 42 72 P

56 1241617MD048 VENDA S

FMPA 30 AA 30 RA

FMTC 30 AA 30 RA

FMTE 30 AA 30 RA

FMSC 30 AA 30 RA

FMSB 30 AA 30 RA

57 1241617MD050 VINOTHKUMAR M
FMPC 28 42 70 P

FMSC 28 40 68 P

Note : P - Pass , RA - Reappear, AA -Absent, WD - Withheld, PRAC - Practical

Dr.M.Govindan

Controller of Examination
i/c
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